
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

SPACE PLANNING-INSTALLATION SERVICES AND FURNITURE/ PS28069-2000 

 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(Approved 

or 
Pending) Date Amount 

1 

Exercise the two, one-year option terms 
and extend the period of performance 
(POP) through March 31 2022 Approved 10/08/2019 $ 2,000,000 

2 
Continuation of existing services and 
extend POP through December 31, 2022 Approved 03/07/2022 $    500,000 

3 
Continue existing services and extend 
POP through June 30, 2023 Approved 07/06/2022 $               0 

4 
Continue existing services and extend 
POP through December 31, 2023 Approved 03/01/2023 $               0 

5 
Continue existing services and extend 
POP through December 31, 2024 Pending Pending $ 1,500,000 

     

  Modification Total:   $ 4,000,000 

 Original Contract:  3/23/17  $ 5,000,000 

 Total:   $ 9,000,000 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


